Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Amendment  Four (4) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 76071
972-548-4165
Vendor: City of Weston Contract Provide EMS City of Weston
Attn: City Mayor Contract No. 2014-286
PO Box 248,
Weston TX 75097 Effective Date 1-Nov-17

Awarded by Court Order No.:

Contract Amendment Court Order No 1.:
Contract Amendment Court Order No 2.:
Contract Amendment Court Order No 3.:

2014-454-07-28

2014-917-12-01

2015-855-11-16

2016-556-08-08

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Extend contract at the same terms and conditions of the contract of November 1, 2017 through October 31, 2018.

2. Payment for contract year November 1, 2017 through October 31, 2018 is $3,946.94. Payment will be made quarterly
in four (4) equal installments of $986.74 due per the agreement.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

City of Weston

Srsun M Copp?
PO Box 248,
Weston TX 75097

\%Mtu% ///ZL%Q)

DATE: (2l/]7]
i X

(print name)

ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

Michalyn Rains, CPPQO, CPPB
Purchasing Agent
DATE:




J215UlIsapn pajesodioour Joy Ijqsuodsal st Ajunody uijjod

SUOIIEX3UUER BUUY SUIRIUO0D 1214351 314 JDISUILUISIA 4

LVIBTIS uos.tad 1ad a1ey 00°S81%'0£8S aley 1oesiuo)

00°S81'0€8S - YVIA FHL HO4 SIDIAYIS HO4 S1SO0D 1Y.10L

09'8S2'G9€ ¢ otr9zz'sar S b TY L08'V9 | %2095 v0E'9€E £05'8¢ 1vi0l
9£°216'TC S| #7986 S | ¥6°9¥6'E S 4NV UIBYyuoN| 9Z'0S 960'C %0 80¢€ 88/°T U01ISIM
L84TS'€C S = S HIAY UIBYyoN| 0787 | 9£8'T %0 0 9£8°T x42ISUTWISIM
06°2TZTT S = S HINY usaisel|  99°g G/8 %0 0 G/8 AuD 3sAoy
LLGBEYS S | TE'960'8T S | 62°S8ECTT S YAV uldlsel| Q€'€S [PTIO'ST | %bT 04L'8 'y uo1dULId
¢re9cvy S | TLSET'E S | 68'T¥6TT S AV usalse3| 88'9¢ Yor'y %C 0I0'T 7S’ epeAsN
CTLI9'VT S| TELL1'9T S 1 92°60L70T S HIANY UISYHON| S0'8CT | 260°0T | %ET I/1'8 IZ6°T essi|a
IS vP0'ST S | 8E'ZHS'S S 10569122 S YAV uiaysed| 60'ZT ¥06°C %E 0ELT LT'T guissos Aimon
98'6IZ'FVC S| ZVE9EY S | 89°€SHLT S AV usalsel| 6E'ZE (A4S %C 7951 068°T aulydasor
0605 S| S6'VTIS6 S | 84°650'8¢ S HIAY ulaysej|  00'08 8169 %S 0L6'C 8/6°E S|SB WIIE
80'9TE'BE S = S HIAY uioyse3|  ze'g 066°C %0 0 066°C Youelig
S00v9'0E S| Stzes'’e S | 6£°687'TT S HIAY ulised| TL'69 LT'E %I 188 I6€C 23pIy anig
CS'TPI'ST S | TEL9S'SE S | LT69TTvT S HIAY WayLON| 8S'€r  |¥90°€T | %LT Z20T'TT 796'T BUUY
s150) Ayuno) 1uawAed Apanienp [s1so) jenuuy Ayd[1apiaold SIAIT uoiyjeod |(1N) vadv| 1vLOL |dod jo % | paielodiodu] |pajesodioosuiun A1 /1143510 2414

1DVYLNOD SN 8T0Z Ad

V Li9iHX3




